—,

wiasciwosci produktu

520701

Tork ekstra delikathe mydio w pianie

S4 - system mydet w pianie

dane wysyiki

jednostka klienta

EAN
elementy
wysoko$é
szerokos¢
diugosé
objetosc
masa netto

masa brutto

&

SCA

careof Life

7322540507546

240 mm
92 mm
92 mm
2.0dm3
9759

1040 g

White foam
jednostka transportu
EAN 7322540507553
elementy 6

jednostki klienta 6

wysokos$é
szerokos¢
diugosé
objetos¢
masa netto

masa brutto

265 mm
196 mm
290 mm
15.1 dm3
5.85 kg

6.50 kg

paleta

EAN

elementy
jednostki klienta
wysokos¢é
szerokos¢
dtugosé
objetosé

masa netto

masa brutto

7322540528329
480

480

1475 mm

800 mm

1200 mm
1.2m3

468.00 kg

519.92 kg



